
Württ. Schützenverband 1850 e. V.

Regionsoberliga Luftgewehr 2022 - 2023
Setzliste für den 3. Wettkampf am 27.11.2022

Ligaleiter:
Stoll, Kurt Hölzlestr. 1 72250 Freudenstadt Tel.: 07443-91406 Fax: - RL-LG-LP-SWHZ@t-online.de

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2022 Aktuell Bemerkungen
Ersatz

SSV Bösingen I 1 S Heim, Christoph 379,17 370,50
2 S Maier, Marcel 378,57 368,00
3 S Gutmann, Franziska 374,75 367,00
4 S Maier, Fabian 370,71 359,50
5 S Marschall, Johannes 374,50 358,00

SV Rangendingen I 1 S Kohler, Anne 379,86 384,00
2 S Biesinger, Manuel 371,00 371,00
3 S Dieringer, Sofia 380,00 369,50
4 S Steinhilber, Kai Robin 372,20 368,00
5 S Reiner, Annekatrin 368,57 363,50
6 E Dieringer, Ralf 353,50 353,50
7 E Dieringer, Madelaine 353,50 353,50
8 E Reuter, Markus 352,33 352,33
9 E Bortoli, Simone 352,17 352,17

10 E Dieringer, Anna 349,11 349,11
11 E Schmid, Dietmar 363,42 345,50

SV Geislingen I 1 S Schmid, Claudio 375,29 378,50
2 S Di Gianvincenzo, Matthias 371,86 374,00
3 S Schmid, Angelo 375,57 371,00
4 S Byrszel, Jonas 375,00 368,00
5 S Lehner, Lukas 363,14 363,14
6 E Gulde, Matthias 361,80 361,80
7 E Bühler, Andreas 359,40 359,40
8 E Hofmeister, Karl-Heinz 0,00 354,50
9 E Schlaich, Werner 351,60 351,60

SAbt Durrweiler I 1 S Hassmann, Ramona 373,75 378,00
2 E Hinsche, Tobias 375,67 375,67
3 S Schwab, Juliane 379,17 375,50
4 S Schwab, Claus 372,14 365,50
5 S Lehner, Christian 371,86 359,50
6 S Hornberger, Klaus 361,29 348,00
7 E Keßler, Mario 0,00 347,00
8 E Eppler, Manfred 341,00 341,00
9 E Bürkle, Ronja 0,00 0,00

SV Mühlen I 1 S Strobel, Anja 378,00 374,50
2 E Keßler, Petra 372,29 372,29
3 S Eckert, Susanne 371,00 363,50
4 S Beuter, Beate 357,40 363,50
5 S Vogt, Mischa 363,14 358,50
6 S Pusch, Claudia 349,00 330,00
7 E Jethon, Joshua 0,00 0,00
8 E Gühring, Udo 0,00 0,00

SV Hochdorf I 1 E Braunhuber, Martin 377,10 377,10
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2 S Powill, Dieter 371,60 376,50
3 S Braunhuber, Markus 369,20 371,00
4 S Haizmann, Jens 373,90 367,50
5 S Knauß, Roman 360,10 365,00
6 S Katz, Richard 323,30 356,50
7 E Vogt, Jürgen 332,20 332,20

SV Nordstetten III 1 S Blank, Markus 375,00 382,00
2 E Mittenmayer, Ian-Kevin 378,50 378,50
3 S Kienzle, Elmar 374,00 375,00
4 S Blank, Moritz 371,57 367,50
5 S Bösel, Oliver 370,33 365,50
6 E Lehmann, Maurice 364,00 364,00
7 S Pfeffer, Matthias 365,50 361,50
8 E Neher, Nadine 352,40 352,40
9 E Reimann, Lukas 350,50 350,50

10 E Blaszies, Nico 339,00 339,00
11 E Hübl, Jonas 314,20 314,20
12 E Freinecker, Sabrina 0,00 0,00

SV Böttingen I 1 S Sauter, Thomas 371,00 372,50
2 S Kirmayer, Benjamin 371,71 370,50
3 S Sauter, Alina 368,71 369,00
4 S Villing, Markus 367,00 362,00
5 S Lehr, Gerd 364,00 359,00
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Ligaleiter:
Stoll, Kurt Hölzlestr. 1 72250 Freudenstadt Tel.: 07443-91406 Fax: - RL-LG-LP-SWHZ@t-online.de

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2022 Aktuell 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Ersatz

SSV Bösingen I 1 S Heim, Christoph 379,17 370,50 368 373
2 S Maier, Marcel 378,57 368,00 364 372
3 S Gutmann, Franziska 374,75 367,00 363 371
4 S Maier, Fabian 370,71 359,50 353 366
5 S Marschall, Johannes 374,50 358,00 356 360

SV Rangendingen I 1 S Kohler, Anne 379,86 384,00 382 386
2 S Biesinger, Manuel 371,00 371,00
3 S Dieringer, Sofia 380,00 369,50 370 369
4 S Steinhilber, Kai Robin 372,20 368,00 368 368
5 S Reiner, Annekatrin 368,57 363,50 363 364
6 E Dieringer, Ralf 353,50 353,50
7 E Dieringer, Madelaine 353,50 353,50
8 E Reuter, Markus 352,33 352,33
9 E Bortoli, Simone 352,17 352,17

10 E Dieringer, Anna 349,11 349,11
11 E Schmid, Dietmar 363,42 345,50 350 341

SV Geislingen I 1 S Schmid, Claudio 375,29 378,50 379 378
2 S Di Gianvincenzo, Matthias 371,86 374,00 378 370
3 S Schmid, Angelo 375,57 371,00 369 373
4 S Byrszel, Jonas 375,00 368,00 367 369
5 S Lehner, Lukas 363,14 363,14
6 E Gulde, Matthias 361,80 361,80
7 E Bühler, Andreas 359,40 359,40
8 E Hofmeister, Karl-Heinz 0,00 354,50 350 359
9 E Schlaich, Werner 351,60 351,60

SAbt Durrweiler I 1 S Hassmann, Ramona 373,75 378,00 378 378
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SAbt Durrweiler I 2 E Hinsche, Tobias 375,67 375,67
3 S Schwab, Juliane 379,17 375,50 379 372
4 S Schwab, Claus 372,14 365,50 362 369
5 S Lehner, Christian 371,86 359,50 359 360
6 S Hornberger, Klaus 361,29 348,00 348
7 E Keßler, Mario 0,00 347,00 347
8 E Eppler, Manfred 341,00 341,00
9 E Bürkle, Ronja 0,00 0,00

SV Mühlen I 1 S Strobel, Anja 378,00 374,50 376 373
2 E Keßler, Petra 372,29 372,29
3 S Eckert, Susanne 371,00 363,50 360 367
4 S Beuter, Beate 357,40 363,50 360 367
5 S Vogt, Mischa 363,14 358,50 365 352
6 S Pusch, Claudia 349,00 330,00 327 333
7 E Jethon, Joshua 0,00 0,00
8 E Gühring, Udo 0,00 0,00

SV Hochdorf I 1 E Braunhuber, Martin 377,10 377,10
2 S Powill, Dieter 371,60 376,50 375 378
3 S Braunhuber, Markus 369,20 371,00 366 376
4 S Haizmann, Jens 373,90 367,50 367 368
5 S Knauß, Roman 360,10 365,00 360 370
6 S Katz, Richard 323,30 356,50 348 365
7 E Vogt, Jürgen 332,20 332,20

SV Nordstetten III 1 S Blank, Markus 375,00 382,00 381 383
2 E Mittenmayer, Ian-Kevin 378,50 378,50
3 S Kienzle, Elmar 374,00 375,00 376 374
4 S Blank, Moritz 371,57 367,50 367 368
5 S Bösel, Oliver 370,33 365,50 361 370
6 E Lehmann, Maurice 364,00 364,00
7 S Pfeffer, Matthias 365,50 361,50 361 362
8 E Neher, Nadine 352,40 352,40
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SV Nordstetten III 9 E Reimann, Lukas 350,50 350,50
10 E Blaszies, Nico 339,00 339,00
11 E Hübl, Jonas 314,20 314,20
12 E Freinecker, Sabrina 0,00 0,00

SV Böttingen I 1 S Sauter, Thomas 371,00 372,50 371 374
2 S Kirmayer, Benjamin 371,71 370,50 372 369
3 S Sauter, Alina 368,71 369,00 371 367
4 S Villing, Markus 367,00 362,00 369 355
5 S Lehr, Gerd 364,00 359,00 361 357
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